PROJECT AWESOME

Project Code Project Contact
Project Description

LASER Dan Barlow
Buy and operate a laser cutter in the space

BYZANTIUM Ben Mendis
Emergency Mesh Network Software

KITBUILD Alberto Gaitan
Buy tools and kits for electronic workshops

SUPPLIES[1] mirage335

Repair equipment and maintain consumables.

SPACECAM Kevin Johnson
Purchase webcams to broadcast space
activities on Ustream/website.

TOTAL Earmarked for Project Awesome

Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Balance

$1,518.44

$150.23

$288.06

$406.95

$50.00

$2,413.68

June 2013
Div Amt:
Tot votes:

#Votes
Div Share

6.3
$105.00

0.7
$11.67

1
$16.67

7
$116.67

0

$0.00

$250.00
15

Expenses Balance
Donations
$1,623.44
$161.90
$295.55 $59.18
$50.00

$83.76  $439.86

$50.00

$2,334.37



1. Renamed and reoriented from 3DP in April 2013.



