<b>PROJECT AW</b>	VESOME			June 2013		
				Div Amt:	\$250.00	
				Tot votes:	15	
Project Code	Project Contact	Status	Balance	#Votes	Expenses	Balance
Project Description	.,			Div Share	Donations	
LASER	Dan Barlow	Active	\$1,518.44	6.3		\$1,623.44
Buy and operate a laser cutter in the space			, , , , , ,	\$105.00		. ,
BYZANTIUM	Ben Mendis	Active	\$150.23	0.7		\$161.90
Emergency Mesh Network Software				\$11.67		
KITBUILD	Alberto Gaitán	Active	\$288.06	1	\$295.55	\$59.18
Buy tools and kits for electronic workshops				\$16.67	\$50.00	
SUPPLIES[1]	mirage335	Active	\$406.95	7	\$83.76	\$439.86
Repair equipment and maintain consumables.				\$116.67		
SPACECAM	Kevin Johnson	Active	\$50.00	0		\$50.00
Purchase webcams to broadcast space activities on Ustream/website.				\$0.00		
TOTAL Earmarked	for Project Awesome		\$2,413.68			\$2,334.37

1. Renamed and reoriented from 3DP in April 2013.									